
Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

1 LOFT ILYAS 3 2023-04-10 16:39:21 536.7645 995.208 21-04***81 F 98.9247 0.5310
2 TARIK LAWLA 5 2023-04-10 16:36:36 532.2577 991.908 21-37***88 F 97.8495 0.8850
3 OMAR AADEME 8 2023-04-10 16:33:18 528.0234 990.108 21-00***57 F 96.2366 1.4159
4 MOUHAMED

IBRAHIM
9 2023-04-10 16:42:17 536.6425 989.598 20-04***49 F 95.6989 1.5929

5 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 11 2023-04-10 16:43:17 537.1756 988.758 22-23***03 F 94.6237 1.9469
6 LOFT LGHAZAL 12 2023-04-10 16:40:40 534.2189 988.074 18-05***73 F 94.0860 2.1239
7 OUSSAMA VEOLO 15 2023-04-10 16:43:02 536.1900 987.396 21-86***18 F 92.4731 2.6549
8 SAID LAMRANI 17 2023-04-10 16:41:15 533.4712 985.626 20-10***66 F 91.3978 3.0088
9 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 18 2023-04-10 16:45:07 537.1756 985.434 22-23***21 F 90.8602 3.1858

10 حمزة العطار 21 2023-04-10 16:42:46 533.7018 983.298 23-08***00 F 89.2473 3.7168
11 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 22 2023-04-10 16:46:28 537.1756 982.998 22-23***14 F 88.7097 3.8938
12 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 23 2023-04-10 16:46:33 537.1756 982.848 22-73***15 F 88.1720 4.0708
13 OUSSAMA VEOLO 29 2023-04-10 16:53:42 536.1900 968.376 22-05***71 F 84.9462 5.1327
14 FARID GHAILAN 31 2023-04-10 16:54:34 536.1674 966.822 22-01***17 F 83.8710 5.4867
15 TARIK LAWLA 32 2023-04-10 16:51:49 532.2577 964.554 21-11***48 F 83.3333 5.6637
16 STEPHANO 33 2023-04-10 16:47:08 527.0501 963.294 21-27***06 F 82.7957 5.8407
17 ESSAYAH AFIA 34 2023-04-10 16:55:37 533.6403 960.444 22-05***19 F 82.2581 6.0177
18 BACHIR/ANNAN/BAHI 38 2023-04-10 17:01:07 534.2584 952.134 21-15***9 F 80.1075 6.7257
19 OMAR AADEME 39 2023-04-10 16:55:34 528.0234 950.424 22-68***56 F 79.5699 6.9027
20 FARID GHAILAN 43 2023-04-10 17:07:43 536.1674 944.43 22-26***32 F 77.4194 7.6106
21 HAMZA HAMDAN 44 2023-04-10 17:04:17 532.9173 944.412 22-05***83 F 76.8817 7.7876
22 LOFT CHIBANI

MAROUANE
45 2023-04-10 17:07:07 534.3201 942.168 22-02***14 F 76.3441 7.9646

23 MOUHAMED
IBRAHIM

47 2023-04-10 17:16:39 536.6425 930.618 22-04***36 F 75.2688 8.3186

24 MOUHAMED
IBRAHIM

50 2023-04-10 17:19:06 536.6425 926.682 18-02***62 F 73.6559 8.8496

25 OMAR EL AFIA 51 2023-04-10 17:15:23 533.1696 926.634 21-65***77 F 73.1183 9.0265
26 LOFT ILYAS 53 2023-04-10 17:21:48 536.7645 922.59 22-22***80 F 72.0430 9.3805
27 ATIF HAJAJ 54 2023-04-10 17:17:06 532.1475 922.104 22-04***12 F 71.5054 9.5575
28 STEPHANO 55 2023-04-10 17:12:14 527.0501 921.042 22-02***17 F 70.9677 9.7345
29 FARID GHAILAN 58 2023-04-10 17:23:28 536.1674 918.936 22-09***80 F 69.3548 10.2655

Résultat Des Pigeons Femélles 

REG ESSAOUIRA
186 565 535  Km 44 Km/h 

DEMI-FOND
2023-04-10 07:40:00

31.90607323,
-9.2925689306:55,19:53

Lâcher REG ESSAOUIRA , 186 Pig Admis, 33 %



Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

30 ABDELAZIZ BEN
YOUNES

59 2023-04-10 17:20:13 532.9137 918.474 21-02***98 F 68.8172 10.4425

31 FARID GHAILAN 60 2023-04-10 17:24:40 536.1674 917.046 22-79***33 F 68.2796 10.6195
32 LOFT ILYAS 62 2023-04-10 17:25:26 536.7645 916.866 21-04***88 F 67.2043 10.9735
33 BACHIR/ANNAN/BAHI 63 2023-04-10 17:23:47 534.2584 915.168 20-37***24 F 66.6667 11.1504
34 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 65 2023-04-10 17:28:14 537.1756 913.2 22-31***88 F 65.5914 11.5044
35 OUSSAMA VEOLO 66 2023-04-10 17:27:16 536.1900 913.026 22-01***02 F 65.0538 11.6814
36 LOFT CHIBANI

MAROUANE
68 2023-04-10 17:26:28 534.3201 911.082 22-02***12 F 63.9785 12.0354

37 LOFT ILYAS 69 2023-04-10 17:30:33 536.7645 908.922 22-22***91 F 63.4409 12.2124
38 OMAR SOULTANE 70 2023-04-10 17:31:17 537.3474 908.784 22-05***97 F 62.9032 12.3894
39 سفيان الوهابي 71 2023-04-10 17:25:52 532.2194 908.43 22-16***63 F 62.3656 12.5664
40 OMAR EL AFIA 73 2023-04-10 17:28:40 533.1696 905.724 22-05***13 F 61.2903 12.9204
41 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 74 2023-04-10 17:34:19 537.1756 903.852 21-03***24 F 60.7527 13.0973
42 ATIF HAJAJ 76 2023-04-10 17:32:43 532.1475 897.81 21-12***58 F 59.6774 13.4513
43 MOUHAMED

IBRAHIM
77 2023-04-10 17:39:19 536.6425 895.422 18-00***92 F 59.1398 13.6283

44 LOFT ILYAS 78 2023-04-10 17:39:41 536.7645 895.08 21-04***80 F 58.6022 13.8053
45 ESSAYAH AFIA 79 2023-04-10 17:36:46 533.6403 894.222 22-04***72 F 58.0645 13.9823
46 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 80 2023-04-10 17:41:33 537.1756 892.986 22-73***48 F 57.5269 14.1593
47 KHALID CHINO 81 2023-04-10 17:41:15 536.8440 892.878 22-05***56 F 56.9892 14.3363
48 FARID GHAILAN 83 2023-04-10 17:43:48 536.1674 887.988 22-09***29 F 55.9140 14.6903
49 BACHIR/ANNAN/BAHI 84 2023-04-10 17:42:14 534.2584 887.13 22-03***23 F 55.3763 14.8673
50 LOFT CHIBANI

MAROUANE
85 2023-04-10 17:42:38 534.3201 886.644 22-02***08 F 54.8387 15.0442

51 OUSSAMA VEOLO 87 2023-04-10 17:45:59 536.1900 884.826 21-10***14 F 53.7634 15.3982
52 FARID GHAILAN 88 2023-04-10 17:46:09 536.1674 884.544 22-79***49 F 53.2258 15.5752
53 FARID GHAILAN 89 2023-04-10 17:46:31 536.1674 884.01 20-72***96 F 52.6882 15.7522
54 HAMZA ZANDAL 91 2023-04-10 17:45:08 533.0241 880.836 22-04***98 F 51.6129 16.1062
55 HAMZA ZANDAL 92 2023-04-10 17:45:21 533.0241 880.524 23-06***78 F 51.0753 16.2832
56 BACHIR/ANNAN/BAHI 93 2023-04-10 17:47:32 534.2584 879.39 21-13***44 F 50.5376 16.4602
57 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 95 2023-04-10 17:51:34 537.1756 878.358 22-77***42 F 49.4624 16.8142
58 JAMAL OUTOUIL 100 2023-04-10 17:50:51 534.6752 875.298 21-80***13 F 46.7742 17.6991
59 ABDELAH ZAOUJAL 101 2023-04-10 17:50:43 534.2889 874.854 22-02***60 F 46.2366 17.8761
60 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 102 2023-04-10 17:54:13 537.1756 874.572 22-23***13 F 45.6989 18.0531
61 RACHID FAKHOUR 103 2023-04-10 17:51:26 534.6836 874.476 22-08***39 F 45.1613 18.2301
62 LOFT ILYAS 104 2023-04-10 17:54:24 536.7645 873.642 23-05***78 F 44.6237 18.4071
63 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 105 2023-04-10 17:56:49 537.1756 870.882 21-10***07 F 44.0860 18.5841
64 ESSAYAH AFIA 106 2023-04-10 17:53:50 533.6403 869.358 22-08***04 F 43.5484 18.7611
65 AICHA-CHAHD

BOUKHARI
107 2023-04-10 17:57:33 536.4071 868.608 21-13***20 F 43.0108 18.9381

66 TARIK LAWLA 109 2023-04-10 17:54:05 532.2577 866.754 22-09***88 F 41.9355 19.2920
67 OMAR EL AFIA 110 2023-04-10 17:56:55 533.1696 864.252 21-65***78 F 41.3978 19.4690
68 HAMZA HAMDAN 112 2023-04-10 17:58:18 532.9173 861.906 22-58***84 F 40.3226 19.8230



Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

69 MOUHAMED
IBRAHIM

114 2023-04-10 18:03:41 536.6425 860.442 19-14***88 F 39.2473 20.1770

70 LOFT ILYAS 116 2023-04-10 18:04:34 536.7645 859.422 22-05***72 F 38.1720 20.5310
71 OUSSAMA VEOLO 117 2023-04-10 18:05:09 536.1900 857.7 22-26***28 F 37.6344 20.7080
72 JAMAL OUTOUIL 118 2023-04-10 18:03:27 534.6752 857.61 21-00***26 F 37.0968 20.8850
73 LOFT ILYAS 119 2023-04-10 18:07:10 536.7645 855.858 20-36***68 F 36.5591 21.0619
74 OUSSAMA VEOLO 120 2023-04-10 18:08:03 536.1900 853.74 22-00***04 F 36.0215 21.2389
75 MOUHAMED

IBRAHIM
121 2023-04-10 18:08:42 536.6425 853.572 18-04***97 F 35.4839 21.4159

76 TARIK LAWLA 123 2023-04-10 18:04:40 532.2577 852.066 22-09***80 F 34.4086 21.7699
77 OMAR EL AFIA 125 2023-04-10 18:10:07 533.1696 846.144 22-51***95 F 33.3333 22.1239
78 KHALID CHINO 126 2023-04-10 18:14:47 536.8440 845.712 21-81***02 F 32.7957 22.3009
79 ABDELAH MARSO 127 2023-04-10 18:11:57 534.3817 845.61 21-14***82 F 32.2581 22.4779
80 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 128 2023-04-10 18:15:38 537.1756 845.1 21-06***95 F 31.7204 22.6549
81 MOUHAMED

IBRAHIM
129 2023-04-10 18:16:11 536.6425 843.534 22-04***33 F 31.1828 22.8319

82 LOFT ILYAS 130 2023-04-10 18:17:11 536.7645 842.4 21-13***85 F 30.6452 23.0088
83 BILAL BENSAID 136 2023-04-10 18:24:28 535.2585 830.544 21-16***44 F 27.4194 24.0708
84 حمزة العطار 137 2023-04-10 18:22:59 533.7018 830.04 22-03***09 F 26.8817 24.2478
85 OUSSAMA VEOLO 138 2023-04-10 18:26:38 536.1900 829.2 21-37***62 F 26.3441 24.4248
86 BACHIR/ANNAN/BAHI 139 2023-04-10 18:25:05 534.2584 828.198 19-11***54 F 25.8065 24.6018
87 BILAL BENSAID 142 2023-04-10 18:29:50 535.2585 823.686 22-01***01 F 24.1935 25.1327
88 ABDELTIF RAHOUI 145 2023-04-10 18:32:16 535.3259 820.716 20-39***79 F 22.5806 25.6637
89 ABDELAZIZ BEN

YOUNES
146 2023-04-10 18:32:14 532.9137 817.062 22-68***52 F 22.0430 25.8407

90 OUSSAMA VEOLO 147 2023-04-10 18:36:55 536.1900 816.222 19-22***42 F 21.5054 26.0177
91 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 151 2023-04-10 18:47:33 537.1756 804.696 21-31*** F 19.3548 26.7257
92 OUSSAMA VEOLO 152 2023-04-10 18:46:45 536.1900 804.186 22-01***05 F 18.8172 26.9027
93 AICHA-CHAHD

BOUKHARI
156 2023-04-10 18:53:29 536.4071 796.464 21-09***01 F 16.6667 27.6106

94 HAMZA ZANDAL 157 2023-04-10 18:49:58 533.0241 795.6 22-01***42 F 16.1290 27.7876
95 MOHAMED EL ASAS 158 2023-04-10 18:55:23 536.5254 794.4 21-34***07 F 15.5914 27.9646
96 BACHIR/ANNAN/BAHI 159 2023-04-10 18:52:52 534.2584 794.004 21-13***55 F 15.0538 28.1416
97 HAMZA ZANDAL 160 2023-04-10 18:51:58 533.0241 793.23 22-01***23 F 14.5161 28.3186
98 MOUHAMED

IBRAHIM
162 2023-04-10 18:59:26 536.6425 789.84 14-00***66 F 13.4409 28.6726

99 حمزة العطار 163 2023-04-10 18:56:54 533.7018 788.448 22-03***17 F 12.9032 28.8496
100 AHEMD AHERIKAT 164 2023-04-10 18:59:05 534.2908 786.78 22-22***67 F 12.3656 29.0265
101 ABDELTIF RAHOUI 166 2023-04-10 19:02:37 535.3259 784.224 21-07***15 F 11.2903 29.3805
102 FARID GHAILAN 167 2023-04-10 19:03:56 536.1674 783.948 22-79***25 F 10.7527 29.5575
103 ESSAYAH AFIA 168 2023-04-10 19:08:22 533.6403 775.224 20-08***46 F 10.2151 29.7345
104 BACHIR/ANNAN/BAHI 170 2023-04-10 19:19:44 534.2584 763.518 21-13***02 F 9.1398 30.0885
105 OMAR AADEME 171 2023-04-10 19:14:23 528.0234 760.422 21-07***06 F 8.6022 30.2655
106 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 172 2023-04-10 19:45:09 537.1756 740.778 22-23***29 F 8.0645 30.4425



Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

107 BILAL BENSAID 173 2023-04-10 19:55:19 535.2585 727.932 22-01***14 F 7.5269 30.6195
108 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 174 2023-04-11 06:18:46 537.1756 705.882 22-73***50 F 6.9892 30.7965
109 OMAR EL AFIA 177 2023-04-10 20:18:14 533.1696 703.176 21-65***01 F 5.3763 31.3274
110 JAMAL OUTOUIL 178 2023-04-11 05:53:56 534.6752 702.594 21-11***43 F 4.8387 31.5044
111 ESSAYAH AFIA 181 2023-04-11 06:08:27 533.6403 701.238 22-08***91 F 3.2258 32.0354
112 ATIF HAJAJ 183 2023-04-11 06:26:27 532.1475 697.944 21-21***79 F 2.1505 32.3894
113 OMAR AADEME 185 2023-04-11 06:17:30 528.0234 693.852 21-05***98 F 1.0753 32.7434
114 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 190 2023-04-11 06:53:33 537.1756 680.358 22-73***49 F -1.6129 33.6283
115 LOFT CHIBANI

MAROUANE
192 2023-04-11 07:01:15 534.3201 670.206 22-02***26 F -2.6882 33.9823

116 ATIF HAJAJ 194 2023-04-11 06:59:55 532.1475 668.598 21-36***03 F -3.7634 34.3363
117 FARID GHAILAN 196 2023-04-11 07:07:09 536.1674 667.578 22-60***23 F -4.8387 34.6903
118 MOUHAMED

IBRAHIM
197 2023-04-11 07:10:53 536.6425 665.082 22-01***74 F -5.3763 34.8673

119 OUSSAMA VEOLO 200 2023-04-11 07:11:40 536.1900 663.876 20-01***08 F -6.9892 35.3982
120 ABDELTIF RAHOUI 201 2023-04-11 07:11:42 535.3259 662.778 21-31***83 F -7.5269 35.5752
121 ELYAAKOBI

MOHAMMED
202 2023-04-11 07:11:10 533.5223 660.984 22-29***20 F -8.0645 35.7522

122 OMAR AADEME 205 2023-04-11 07:07:50 528.0234 656.88 22-03***43 F -9.6774 36.2832
123 ATIF HAJAJ 206 2023-04-11 07:14:32 532.1475 656.538 21-21***77 F -10.2151 36.4602
124 KHALID CHINO 208 2023-04-11 07:24:01 536.8440 654.672 22-07***92 F -11.2903 36.8142
125 LOFT ILYAS 210 2023-04-11 07:25:02 536.7645 653.766 23-05***67 F -12.3656 37.1681
126 STEPHANO 211 2023-04-11 07:13:25 527.0501 651.15 23-00***46 F -12.9032 37.3451
127 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 213 2023-04-11 07:31:57 537.1756 648.804 21-06***81 F -13.9785 37.6991
128 حمزة العطار 215 2023-04-11 07:28:39 533.7018 647.184 22-01***76 F -15.0538 38.0531
129 ABDELAZIZ BEN

YOUNES
217 2023-04-11 07:29:06 532.9137 645.876 22-09***97 F -16.1290 38.4071

130 FARID GHAILAN 218 2023-04-11 07:35:24 536.1674 644.898 22-79***36 F -16.6667 38.5841
131 MOHAMED EL ASAS 219 2023-04-11 07:40:34 536.5254 641.34 22-07***46 F -17.2043 38.7611
132 LOFT ILYAS 223 2023-04-11 07:56:27 536.7645 629.67 22-22***89 F -19.3548 39.4690
133 KHALID CHINO 225 2023-04-11 08:00:41 536.8440 626.652 21-81***15 F -20.4301 39.8230
134 FARID GHAILAN 226 2023-04-11 08:04:24 536.1674 623.16 22-02***07 F -20.9677 40.0000
135 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 229 2023-04-11 08:16:14 537.1756 615.864 22-73***38 F -22.5806 40.5310
136 JAMAL OUTOUIL 230 2023-04-11 08:19:14 534.6752 610.896 22-09***11 F -23.1183 40.7080
137 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 231 2023-04-11 08:36:04 537.1756 602.172 21-03***23 F -23.6559 40.8850
138 OMAR AADEME 232 2023-04-11 08:22:47 528.0234 600.858 22-68***23 F -24.1935 41.0619
139 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 233 2023-04-11 08:40:42 537.1756 599.058 21-17***96 F -24.7312 41.2389
140 OMAR EL AFIA 236 2023-04-11 08:45:17 533.1696 591.567 23-08***66 F -26.3441 41.7699
141 BILAL BENSAID 237 2023-04-11 08:54:26 535.2585 587.916 22-01***02 F -26.8817 41.9469
142 LOFT ILYAS 238 2023-04-11 08:57:29 536.7645 587.6016 22-22***85 F -27.4194 42.1239
143 BACHIR/ANNAN/BAHI 240 2023-04-11 09:02:33 534.2584 581.6322 21-12***88 F -28.4946 42.4779
144 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 242 2023-04-11 09:09:47 537.1756 580.239 21-10***12 F -29.5699 42.8319
145 LOFT CHIBANI

MAROUANE
243 2023-04-11 09:06:43 534.3201 579.0726 22-02***30 F -30.1075 43.0088



Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

146 AICHA-CHAHD
BOUKHARI

246 2023-04-11 09:21:48 536.4071 571.9848 22-29***70 F -31.7204 43.5398

147 MOUHAMED
IBRAHIM

250 2023-04-11 09:43:20 536.6425 559.3908 22-01***79 F -33.8710 44.2478

148 LOFT LGHAZAL 251 2023-04-11 09:39:05 534.2189 559.3428 21-12***60 F -34.4086 44.4248
149 MOUHAMED

IBRAHIM
252 2023-04-11 09:44:40 536.6425 558.615 22-01***76 F -34.9462 44.6018

150 FARID GHAILAN 254 2023-04-11 09:57:07 536.1674 550.9794 22-79***47 F -36.0215 44.9558
151 ATIF HAJAJ 257 2023-04-11 09:58:02 532.1475 546.3342 22-02***99 F -37.6344 45.4867
152 JAMAL OUTOUIL 258 2023-04-11 10:04:14 534.6752 545.457 21-00***81 F -38.1720 45.6637
153 ESSAYAH AFIA 262 2023-04-11 10:04:36 533.6403 544.1976 22-01***28 F -40.3226 46.3717
154 ABDELAZIZ BEN

YOUNES
265 2023-04-11 10:18:48 532.9137 535.6992 22-09***15 F -41.9355 46.9027

155 KHALID CHINO 266 2023-04-11 10:27:25 536.8440 535.0158 22-07***94 F -42.4731 47.0796
156 BILAL BENSAID 267 2023-04-11 10:24:29 535.2585 535.0002 22-01***04 F -43.0108 47.2566
157 LOFT CHIBANI

MAROUANE
268 2023-04-11 10:23:14 534.3201 534.7302 22-02***09 F -43.5484 47.4336

158 AICHA-CHAHD
BOUKHARI

270 2023-04-11 10:33:16 536.4071 531.4818 21-15***90 F -44.6237 47.7876

159 BILAL BENSAID 271 2023-04-11 10:31:49 535.2585 531.1068 22-01***09 F -45.1613 47.9646
160 BILAL BENSAID 273 2023-04-11 10:38:05 535.2585 527.8248 21-16***85 F -46.2366 48.3186
161 OMAR AADEME 274 2023-04-11 10:25:24 528.0234 527.2854 22-07***00 F -46.7742 48.4956
162 FARID GHAILAN 275 2023-04-11 10:42:12 536.1674 526.5834 22-13***97 F -47.3118 48.6726
163 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 277 2023-04-11 10:47:36 537.1756 524.7906 22-23***24 F -48.3871 49.0265
164 LOFT SOUFIANE 281 2023-04-11 10:52:59 533.6884 518.6562 21-01***81 F -50.5376 49.7345
165 AICHA-CHAHD

BOUKHARI
283 2023-04-11 10:59:55 536.4071 517.809 22-29***82 F -51.6129 50.0885

166 ABDELAZIZ BEN
YOUNES

284 2023-04-11 10:55:53 532.9137 516.4476 22-96***60 F -52.1505 50.2655

167 BACHIR/ANNAN/BAHI 285 2023-04-11 11:00:36 534.2584 515.3952 21-13***39 F -52.6882 50.4425
168 SAM ALAE HANTOUT 286 2023-04-11 11:13:02 537.1756 512.067 21-06***21 F -53.2258 50.6195
169 LOFT LGHAZAL 288 2023-04-11 11:13:01 534.2189 509.2566 21-12***41 F -54.3011 50.9735
170 LOFT CHIBANI

MAROUANE
289 2023-04-11 11:25:56 534.3201 503.1576 22-02***29 F -54.8387 51.1504

171 LOFT CHIBANI
MAROUANE

294 2023-04-11 11:44:28 534.3201 494.5272 21-80***32 F -57.5269 52.0354

172 FARID GHAILAN 296 2023-04-11 11:57:55 536.1674 490.1358 22-04***39 F -58.6022 52.3894
173 ABDELAH ZAOUJAL 297 2023-04-11 12:32:46 534.2889 473.3388 22-02***55 F -59.1398 52.5664
174 ABDELAZIZ BEN

YOUNES
301 2023-04-11 13:13:10 532.9137 455.8062 21-02***95 F -61.2903 53.2743

175 LOFT ILYAS 302 2023-04-11 13:30:56 536.7645 452.2278 20-52***69 F -61.8280 53.4513
176 AICHA-CHAHD

BOUKHARI
303 2023-04-11 13:54:57 536.4071 442.9638 22-00***99 F -62.3656 53.6283

177 ELYAAKOBI
MOHAMMED

306 2023-04-11 14:10:14 533.5223 435.0906 19-09***65 F -63.9785 54.1593

178 JAMAL OUTOUIL 308 2023-04-11 15:10:32 534.6752 415.5936 18-08***12 F -65.0538 54.5133
179 FARID GHAILAN 309 2023-04-11 15:39:18 536.1674 407.6388 22-79***35 F -65.5914 54.6903



Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point
As Pig

180 KHALID CHINO 310 2023-04-11 16:18:11 536.8440 396.4338 22-07***87 F -66.1290 54.8673
181 BILAL BENSAID 311 2023-04-11 16:23:10 535.2585 393.8136 21-15***21 F -66.6667 55.0442
182 OMAR EL AFIA 312 2023-04-11 16:29:02 533.1696 390.591 22-50***89 F -67.2043 55.2212
183 FARID GHAILAN 314 2023-04-11 17:20:00 536.1674 378.6492 21-13***94 F -68.2796 55.5752
184 OMAR EL AFIA 315 2023-04-11 17:16:19 533.1696 377.514 22-05***03 F -68.8172 55.7522
185 ATIF HAJAJ 317 2023-04-11 18:11:47 532.1475 362.5518 22-01***50 F -69.8925 56.1062
PIGMA تم استخراج هذه النتيجة من الموقع


